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Omari Aarons 
Liberty Mutual Insurance 

Director of Employee Enablement Strategy 
omarijahi.aarons@libertymutual.com 

 
Leslie Aldrich 

Massachusetts General Hospital 
Executive Director of Center for Community Health Improvement 

laldrich@mgh.harvard.edu 
 

Michel Bamani 
State Street 

Vice President and Counsel 
mbamani@statestreet.com 

 
Carmen Beato 
MassHousing 

Portfolio Manager 
cbeato@masshousing.com 

 
Helen Chan 

Partners HealthCare 
Director of Partners Business Planning 

hchan3@partners.org 
 

Stephen Chan 
Vice President of Strategy and Operations 

The Boston Foundation 
stephen.chan@tbf.org 

 
Erin Cowhig 

Vertex Pharmaceuticals 
Vice President of Human Resources 

erin_cowhig@vrtx.com 
 

Alex Delpleche 
State Street 

Vice President of Risk and Compliance 
adelpleche@statestreet.com 
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Lisa-Beth Doyle 
AllWays Health Partners 

Manager of Health and Wellness 
ldoyle@allwayshealth.org 

 
Brad Dunn 

Brown Advisory 
Portfolio Manager 

bdunn@brownadvisory.com 
 

Todd Ellis 
FSG Inc. 

Chief Financial Officer 
todd.ellis@fsg.org 

 
Dr. Raul Fernandez 

Boston University (Wheelock College of Education & Human Development) 
Associate Dean for Equity, Diversity & Inclusion 

raul@bu.edu 
 

Charlene Galarneau 
Harvard Medical Center (Center for Bioethics) 

Senior Lecturer 
charlene.galarneau@gmail.com  

 
Carmen Hardaway 

Reebok 
Global Director of Fashion Collaborations 

carmen.hardaway@reebok.com 
 

Kevin Hart 
Boston Common Asset Management, LLC 

Client Relationship Manager 
khart@bostoncommonasset.com 

 
Jynelle Herbert 

Boston Children’s Hospital 
Associate Director of Development Communications 

jynelle.herbert@chtrust.org 
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William Jones 
Boston Police Department 

Community Service Police Officer 
william.jones@pd.boston.gov 

 
Helen Joseph 

Justice Resource Institute 
Program Director of Boston Trauma Response 

hjoseph@jri.org 
 

Nell Kelleher 
Brown Advisory 

Client Experience Strategist 
nkelleher@brownadvisory.com 

 
Dr. Melodie Knowlton 
Vertex Pharmaceuticals 
Director, Learning Lab 

melodie_knowlton@vrtx.com  
 

Justice Kumahia 
Bunker Hill Community College 

Director of Student Central 
jkumahia@bhcc.edu 

 
Katya Kumar 

Year Up 
Director of Recruitment & Admissions  

kkumar@yearup.org 
 

Jess Lee 
City Year Boston 

Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Director 
jlee14@cityyear.org 

 
Jeffrey Lopes 

Boston Police Department 
Police Officer / Community Initiative Liaison 

jeffrey.lopes@pd.boston.gov 
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Omama Y. Marzuq 
Tomorrow’s Prosperity Group, Inc. 

Chief Executive Officer 
prosperity@tpginc.co 

 
Andrea McGrath 
Amplified Impact 

Principal / Founder 
andrea@amplifiedimpact.co 

 
Angela Meehan 

Eastern Bank 
Portfolio Manager, Community Development Lending 

a.meehan@easternbank.com 
 

Natalie Monroe 
Office of the Inspector General 

First Assistant Inspector General 
natalie.monroe@state.ma.us 

 
Gabriella Mora 

Krupp Family Foundation 
Advisor 

gabriella_mora@kruppfamilyfoundation.org 
 

Gabriella Priest 
Community Resources for Justice 

Director of Innovation, Implementation, and Development 
gpriest@crj.org 

 
Carolyn Shaughnessy 

Social Innovation Forum 
Donor Engagement Officer 

cshaughnessy@socialinnovationforum.org 
 

Joyya Smith 
Suffolk University 

Vice President of Diversity, Access, and Inclusion 
jsmith19@suffolk.edu 
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Gavin Smith 
Fenway High School 

Associate Head of School 
gvsmith@me.com 

 

Michelle Spicer 
Maloney Properties 

Director of Human Resources 
mspicer@maloneyproperties.com 

 

Amanda Teo 
Office of the Suffolk County District Attorney 

Chief of Staff 
amanda.teo@state.ma.us 

 

Jonathan Tetrault 
Greater Boston Food Bank 

Vice President of Distribution Services 
jtetrault@gbfb.org 

 

Matthew Tikonoff 
Mintz, Levin, Cohn, Ferris, Glovsky and Popeo PC 

Member 
mwtikonoff@mintz.com 

 

Matteo Urella 
National Grid 

Associate Coodinator, Project Management 
matteo.urella@nationalgrid.com 

 

Emma Varsanyi 
Reebok 

Head of Retail Space Management 
emma.varsanyi@reebok.com 

 

Colin Wilkins 
The Public Library of Brookline 

Supervisor of Collection Development 
cwilkins@minlib.net 

 

Lynne Xerras 
Holland & Knight LLP 

Partner 
lynne.xerras@hklaw.com 
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